

Don Bosco Utume

Salesian Theological College

P.O Box 24370-00502 Karen, Kenya Tel +254 722 200 567 Tel +254 700 469 469

	ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026					
	DON BOSCO UTUME SALESIAN THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE KAREN, NAIROBI - KENYA	FEES STRUCTURE PER ANNUM (August 2025 - May 2026)				
	BACCALAUREATE DEGREE IN SACRED THEOLOGY	1ST SEMESTER	2ND SEMESTER	TWO SEMESTERS		
	COLLEGE FEES	(Aug - Dec 2025)	(Jan- May 2026)	Aug 2025 - May 2026		
1	Tuition Fees & Library Fees	Ksh70,000.00	Ksh70,000.00	Ksh140,000		
2	Registration Fees (New Admission)	Ksh1,000				
3	Student ID Card Fee (New Admission)	Ksh500				
4	UPS Registration & B.Th. Certificate (Baccalaureate Degree in Sacred Theology) - 4th year Student	€ 200.00				

OTHER FEES

1	Catering Tea/Coffee Break & Snacks (Per Yr)	Ksh8,000
2	College T-Shirt: (1st Year Students)	Ksh1,000
3	Tutorial Fee per Hour (Per Individual)	Ksh700
4	Academic Tour to Mombasa & Malindi (4th Year Students)	Ksh20,000
5	Examination (Re-sit) (Per Examination)	Ksh1,500
6	Thesis Remark Fee (Per Thesis)	Ksh3,000
7	Student ID Card Replacement (Per Card)	Ksh500

IMMIGRATION OFFICE

1	Immigration office Assurance Fees (\$1 - Every Dollar Transcaction)	\$1.00
2	Visa Extension:	\$50.00
3	Student's Pass Application (Two Years)	\$200.00
4	Immigration office Assurance Fees (Kshs 50 - Every Kshs Transcaction)	Ksh50
5	Alien Card Application: (One Year)	Ksh5,000
6	Administration Fees (Per Application)	Ksh1,000
7	Caution Fees (Per Application)	Ksh2,000

NB: This Fees Structure is Valid for the Academic Year 2025-2026 only